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WILTON RESOURCES INC.

ISIN: CA97263A1057

Overview

WKN:

2024/09/18 20:40:03

Price
0.50 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

o

13.64% (0.06)

CA97263A1057

WIL

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

21 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.44 CAD (2,000)
0.49 CAD (10,000)
0.46 CAD

0.50 CAD

0.44 CAD

0.44 CAD
0.467865 CAD
44,500
20,820.00

16

3,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline

2024/09/11 2= Global Equity Ratings
2024/09/11 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/09/09 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
2024/09/06 B Equity Weekly

2024/09/05 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA97263A1057&ID_NOTATION=54018147
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26614eda04ef51785dae4717d472fb947e7c4c3e899708bb20d5a2884d4b23f0&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=34b49dee7aa6fdf2d&time=1726774095&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ecd1eb3518dddc9246a54a514a4be836805e8081f3746c8799349e268671b59e&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bc9a8b6428650a00c&time=1726774095&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f725ac6460121c256e85339b28e39226bb040e467fceabd2b8ae5cfc21cca72f&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f1d63e20cb1ff7a1e&time=1726774095&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4f216183b01b71da833b7d4f941c25e4ced18b4437f0f19ca9eb4ed07153af7&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9b41f084ca099eab9&time=1726774095&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=974d7204f64329412663069f942170cc927b939d5cc947f11cf25960e73ae950&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=58fe2e3c594e6d75f&time=1726774095&tool=RSC

WILTON RESOURCES INC.

Details
2024/09/18 20:40:03 Sy
Price 1.20
0.50 CAD
Difference €  13.64%(0.06)
1.00

General attributes

ISIN CA97263A1057
Symbol WIL 0.80 NPN 1\ |
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange ' I hm ‘
Currency CAD ‘ \ﬂ i F | F’
Sector Energy / Commodities 0.60 L l‘l
Security type Stock ' | w‘h i iw
Market cap (m) 21 EUR | )l
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX 0.40 J h ‘/ 4 N‘ﬂ"
Market data 1‘ I|i
Bid (Bid size) 0.44 CAD (2,000) 0.20 h’
Ask (Ask size) 0.49 CAD (10,000)
Open 0.46 CAD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 0.50 CAD
Low 0.44 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.44 CAD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 0.467865 CAD
Volume (pcs) 44,500
Trading volume 20,820.00 Price data
Number of trades 16 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.52 CAD (31,355)
Last size 3,000 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.63 CAD (22,045)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.81 CAD (33,420)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.64 CAD (23,678)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 1.20 CAD (2024/05/10)
Perf (%) -22.81% +11.39% +0.00% YTD Low | date 0.44 CAD (2024/01/11)
Perf (abs.) -0.13 +0.05 +0.00 52 Weeks High | date 1.20 CAD (2024/05/10)
Beta o o o 52 Weeks Low | date 0.26 CAD (2023/10/24)
Volatility 127.63  134.96 105.67
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
TSX Venture 2024/09/ 20:40 0.50 CAD 0.02 16
Exchange 18
FINRA other OTC 2024/09/ 18:34 0.34 USD 0.00 3
Issues 18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=54018147
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158515676
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158515676

WILTON RESOURCES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
WILTON RESOURCES INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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